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201606160002
07860

06/16/2016
11:26:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Legacy #:1998-
20528 Instr
#:19980604000
205281

200601040000
07180

01/04/2006
03:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL
KERRY

200209050004
25960

200601060000
10420

01/06/2006
09:51:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

200304100002
18100

200601060000
11340

01/06/2006
01:20:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KEY BARRY
NEAL JR

200208230004
03080

200601060000
12000

01/06/2006
02:41:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

200411190006
39360

200601230000
34500

01/23/2006
10:57:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLD
TRADITIONAL
HOMES INC

200405120002
49480

200602010000
52900

02/01/2006
01:55:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
GARY W

200503220001
28630

200602010000
52940

02/01/2006
01:55:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
GARY W

200406080003
07870

200602030000
56810

02/03/2006
12:43:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHANNON
SORY W JR

199709020002
80701

200602160000
77910

02/16/2006
12:24:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
MADISON
WADE

200209100004
34650

200602170000
79810

02/17/2006
12:01:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JOHN RALPH

200511220006
08570

200603080001
08250

03/08/2006
09:49:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CO

200512090006
37930

200603140001
18530

03/14/2006
12:53:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

200407290004
22050

200603160001
22870

03/16/2006
10:54:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
CHASE BANK

200601180000
28370



199204090000
37781

04/09/1992
08:56:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOOK,
ROBERT A

199205050000
70701

05/05/1992
09:41:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70741

05/05/1992
09:41:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70751

05/05/1992
09:41:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70771

05/05/1992
09:41:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70731

05/05/1992
09:41:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70721

05/05/1992
09:41:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70801

05/05/1992
09:41:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70791

05/05/1992
09:41:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70811

05/05/1992
09:41:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70891

05/05/1992
09:42:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
71001

05/05/1992
09:42:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70971

05/05/1992
09:42:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70961

05/05/1992
09:42:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70951

05/05/1992
09:42:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199205050000
70941

05/05/1992
09:42:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH


