Instrument #	Date Recorded	Filters App S(Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606160002 07860	06/16/2016 11:26:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LPP MORTGAGE LTD					Legacy #:1998- 20528 Instr #:19980604000 205281	Description
200601040000 07180	01/04/2006 03:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL KERRY					200209050004 25960	
200601060000 0420	01/06/2006 09:51:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP					200304100002 18100	
200601060000 1340	01/06/2006 01:20:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY BARRY NEAL JR					200208230004 03080	
200601060000 12000	01/06/2006 02:41:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP					200411190006 39360	
200601230000 34500	01/23/2006 10:57:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OLD TRADITIONAL HOMES INC					200405120002 49480	
200602010000 52900	02/01/2006 01:55:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS GARY W					200503220001 28630	
200602010000 52940	02/01/2006 01:55:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, GARY W					200406080003 07870	
200602030000 66810	02/03/2006 12:43:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANNON SORY W JR					199709020002 80701	
200602160000 7910	02/16/2006 12:24:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, MADISON WADE					200209100004 34650	
00602170000 9810	02/17/2006 12:01:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JOHN RALPH					200511220006 08570	
00603080001 8250	03/08/2006 09:49:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CO					200512090006 37930	
00603140001 8530	03/14/2006 12:53:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP					200407290004 22050	
200603160001 22870	03/16/2006 10:54:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN CHASE BANK					200601180000 28370	

r		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
199204090000 37781	04/09/1992 08:56:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOK, ROBERT A				
199205050000 70701	05/05/1992 09:41:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70741	05/05/1992 09:41:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70751	05/05/1992 09:41:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70771	05/05/1992 09:41:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70731	05/05/1992 09:41:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70721	05/05/1992 09:41:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70801	05/05/1992 09:41:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70791	05/05/1992 09:41:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70811	05/05/1992 09:41:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70891	05/05/1992 09:42:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 71001	05/05/1992 09:42:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70971	05/05/1992 09:42:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70961	05/05/1992 09:42:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70951	05/05/1992 09:42:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				
199205050000 70941	05/05/1992 09:42:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH				